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APPENDIX C 
DEPARTMENT OF FISH AND GAME 
ADDRESS AND TELEPHONE LIST 

 
Northern California – North Coast Region Headquarters .............................................................................530-225-2300 
601 Locust; Redding, CA  96001 - 2711 
Gary Flosi, Senior Biologist Supervisor, NCNCR Program Coordinator (Fortuna) (gflosi@dfg.ca.gov) ............707-725-1072 
Kevin Gale, Fish Habitat Supervisor, (Red Bluff) (kgale@dfg.ca.gov) ...............................................................530-528-9406 
Mark Elfgen, Fish Habitat Specialist, Contract Administrator (Yreka) (melfgen@dfg.ca.gov)............................530-841-2560 
Mark Pisano, Associate Biologist, (Yreka) (mpisano@dfg.ca.gov) ....................................................................530-842-9322 
Jason Vasques, Associate Biologist (Yreka) (jvasques@dfg.ca.gov) ................................................................530-841-2552 
Caitlin Bean, Environmental Scientist, Coho Recovery (Redding) (cbean@dfg.ca.gov) ...................................530-225-2273 
David Scott, Associate Governmental Program Analyst (Redding) (dscott@dfg.ca.gov) ..................................530-225-2921 
 
 
 


